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What to Eat by Marion Nestle     613.2 Nestle613.2 Nestle613.2 Nestle613.2 Nestle    

 

In Defense of Food by Michael Pollan  613.2 Pollan613.2 Pollan613.2 Pollan613.2 Pollan    

 
Larousse Gastronomique by Librarie Larousse    641.03 Laro641.03 Laro641.03 Laro641.03 Larousse 2001usse 2001usse 2001usse 2001    

 

The Oxford Companion to Food by Alan Davidson  641.3 Davidson641.3 Davidson641.3 Davidson641.3 Davidson 

 

Hungry Planet by Peter Manzel and Faith D'Alusio    641.3 Menzel641.3 Menzel641.3 Menzel641.3 Menzel    

 

Cheese: A Connoisseur's Guide to the World's Best by Max McCalman and David Gibbons     

641.373 McCalman641.373 McCalman641.373 McCalman641.373 McCalman 

 

How to Cook Everything by Mark Bittman   641.5 Bittman641.5 Bittman641.5 Bittman641.5 Bittman 

 

I'm Just Here for the Food by Alton Brown    641.5 Brown641.5 Brown641.5 Brown641.5 Brown    

 

Passionate Vegetarian by Crescent Dragonwagon   641.5 Dragonwagon641.5 Dragonwagon641.5 Dragonwagon641.5 Dragonwagon    

 

Tasty by Roy Finamore     641.5 Finamore 641.5 Finamore 641.5 Finamore 641.5 Finamore  
 
The Food You Crave: Luscious Recipes for a Healthy Life by Ellie Krieger   641.5 Krieger641.5 Krieger641.5 Krieger641.5 Krieger    

 

On Food and Cooking by Harold McGee     641.5 M145641.5 M145641.5 M145641.5 M145    

    

Taste Pure and Simple by Michel Nischan with Mary Goodbody    641.5 Nischan641.5 Nischan641.5 Nischan641.5 Nischan  
 
The Flavor Bible: The Essential Guide to Culinary Creativity, Based on the Wisdom of America's 
Most Imaginative Chefs by Karen Page and Andrew Dornenburg   641.5 Page641.5 Page641.5 Page641.5 Page    

 

Jacques Pépin Celebrates by Jacques Pépin    641.5 Pepin641.5 Pepin641.5 Pepin641.5 Pepin    

 

A New Way to Cook by Sally Schneider    641.5 Schneider641.5 Schneider641.5 Schneider641.5 Schneider    

 

Hot Sour Salty Sweet: A Culinary Journey Through Southeast Asia by Jeffrey Alford and Naomi 

Duguid    641.50959 Alford641.50959 Alford641.50959 Alford641.50959 Alford    

 

A Thousand Years over a Hot Stove by Laura Schenone      641.50973 Schenone641.50973 Schenone641.50973 Schenone641.50973 Schenone  
 
The Modern Vegetarian Kitchen by Peter Berley   641.5636 Berley641.5636 Berley641.5636 Berley641.5636 Berley    



 

The Moosewood Cookbook by Mollie Katzen   646464641.5636 Katzen1.5636 Katzen1.5636 Katzen1.5636 Katzen    

 

Steven Raichlen's Healthy Latin Cooking by Steven Raichlen   641.5638 Raichlen641.5638 Raichlen641.5638 Raichlen641.5638 Raichlen    

 

The Big Book of Outdoor Cooking & Entertaining by Cheryl Alters Jamison and Bill Jamison   

641.5784 Jamison641.5784 Jamison641.5784 Jamison641.5784 Jamison    

 

Foods of the Americas by Fernando and Marlene Divina     641.59297 Divina641.59297 Divina641.59297 Divina641.59297 Divina    

 

Provence Cookbook by Patricia Wells    641.59449 Wells641.59449 Wells641.59449 Wells641.59449 Wells    

 

Molto Italiano by Mario Batali    641.5945 Batali641.5945 Batali641.5945 Batali641.5945 Batali    

 

Sicilian Home Cooking by Wanda and Giovanna Tornabene et al.  641.5945 Tornabene641.5945 Tornabene641.5945 Tornabene641.5945 Tornabene    

 

Cradle of Flavor by James Oseland   641.5959641.5959641.5959641.5959 Oseland Oseland Oseland Oseland    

 

The Soul of a New Cuisine by Marcus Samuelsson     641.596  Samuelsson641.596  Samuelsson641.596  Samuelsson641.596  Samuelsson  

 

John Ash: Cooking One on One by John Ash and Amy Mintzer   641.5973 Ash641.5973 Ash641.5973 Ash641.5973 Ash    

 

The New American Cooking by Joan Nathan   641.5973 Nathan641.5973 Nathan641.5973 Nathan641.5973 Nathan    

 

It's All American Food by David Rosengarten    641.5973 Rosengarten641.5973 Rosengarten641.5973 Rosengarten641.5973 Rosengarten    

 

Back to the Table by Art Smith   641.5973 Smith641.5973 Smith641.5973 Smith641.5973 Smith   

  

The Lee Bros. Southern Cookbook by Matt Lee and Ted Lee  641.5975 Lee641.5975 Lee641.5975 Lee641.5975 Lee    

 

Local Flavors by Deborah Madison   641.5975 Madison641.5975 Madison641.5975 Madison641.5975 Madison 

 

Whole Grains: Every Day, Every Way by Lorna Sass    641.631 Sass641.631 Sass641.631 Sass641.631 Sass    

 

Spices of Life by Nina Simonds   641.6383 Simonds641.6383 Simonds641.6383 Simonds641.6383 Simonds  
 
All About Braising by Molly Stevens    641.77 Stevens641.77 Stevens641.77 Stevens641.77 Stevens    

 

The Bread Baker's Apprentice by Peter Reinhart    641.8 Reinhart641.8 Reinhart641.8 Reinhart641.8 Reinhart    

 

BakeWise : The Hows and Whys of Successful Baking with over 200 Magnificent Recipes  
by Shirley O. Corriher   641.815 Corriher641.815 Corriher641.815 Corriher641.815 Corriher    

 

Baking: From My Home to Yours by Dorie Greenspan   641.815 Greenspan641.815 Greenspan641.815 Greenspan641.815 Greenspan 

 

The King Arthur Flour Baker's Companion by King Arthur Flour   641.815 King641.815 King641.815 King641.815 King 

 

The Essence of Chocolate by John Scharffenberger and Robert Steinberg    
641.86 Scharffenberger641.86 Scharffenberger641.86 Scharffenberger641.86 Scharffenberger    


